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* variation
date valeur (m NGF) hebdomadaire
28-avr-24 113,75
5-mai-24 113,88 0,13
12-mai-24 113,98 0,1
19-mai-24 114,07 0,09
26-mai-24 114,15 0,08
2-juin-24 114,19 0,04
9-juin-24 114,23 0,04
16-juin-24 114,28 0,05
23-juin-24 114,35 0,07
30-juin-24 114,41 0,06
7-juil-24 114,35 -0,06
14-juil-24 114,37 0,02
21-juil-24 114,32 -0,05
28-juil-24 114,32 0
4-aolt-24 114,34 0,02
11-ao(t-24 114,25 -0,09
18-ao(it-24 114,26 0,01
25-aolit-24 114,24 -0,02
1-sept-24 114,27 0,03
8-sept-24 114,29 0,02
15-sept-24 114,27 -0,02
22-sept-24 114,3 0,03
29-sept-24 114,33 0,03
6-oct-24 114,41 0,08
13-oct-24 1145 0,09
20-oct-24 114,82 0,32
27-oct-24 115,13 0,31
3-nov-24 115,27 0,14
10-nov-24 115,39 0,12
17-nov-24 115,5 0,11
24-nov-24 115,61 0,11
1-déc-24 115,66 0,05
8-déc-24 115,79 0,13
15-déc-24 115,81 0,02
22-déc-24 115,96 0,15
29-déc-24 115,96 0
5-janv-25 116,13 0,17
12-janv-25 116,09 -0,04
19-janv-25 116,29 0,2
26-janv-25 116,49 0,2
2-févr-25 116,55 0,06
9-févr-25 116,81 0,26
16-févr-25 117,01 0,2
23-févr-25 117,1 0,09
2-mars-25 117,24 0,14
9-mars-25 117,46 0,22
16-mars-25 117,49 0,03
23-mars-25 117,62 0,13
30-mars-25 117,62 0
6-avr-25 117,68 0,06
13-avr-25 117,73 0,05
20-avr-25 117,73 0
27-avr-25 117,64 -0,09
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seuil d'alerte
seuil-decrise 110,75 m NGF
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